
TR1 - 5 QUILLES R1  ROMANS SUR ISERE - ROMANS SUR ISERE
18 septembre 2021 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

Ravel Fabien
ASMSE

95 100 1 2 2 1,153 1,449 195 169

Mabille Dominique
BCRP

100 69 2 2 2 0,938 1,250 169 180

Broisse Thierry
BCRP

80 100 3 2 2 0,923 1,052 180 195

M2 M3 M1

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

Faouen Patrick
ABOL

100 100 1 3 3 1,324 1,369 200 151

Gros Marc
ABOL

67 78 3 1 1 0,725 0,780 145 200

Poggi Gerard
BCRP

100 73 2 2 2 1,035 1,492 173 167

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

Navel Angelique

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux

Navel Angelique
BCP

88 100 100 2 2 2 1,411 3,225 288 204

Martelloni Guy
ABOL

100 73 70 3 1 1 0,923 1,587 243 263

Bret Fréderic
BCRP

63 82 31 4 0 0 0,586 0,820 176 300

Millet  Raymond
BCRP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,250 1,428 300 240

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

Orenes-Lerma Jacky
BCP

100 60 84 3 1 1 0,920 1,538 244 265

Matras jean Marie
BCRP

69 100 100 2 2 2 1,042 1,666 269 258

Hadjioui Imad
BCRP

100 84 100 1 2 2 1,122 1,449 284 253

Mignacabal Claude
BCRP

65 100 98 4 1 1 0,926 1,190 263 284

Reclassement qualifications

Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

1er Faouen Patrick 1 3 3 1,324 1,369 200 151
2ème Millet  Raymond 1 3 3 1,250 1,428 300 240
3ème Ravel Fabien 1 2 2 1,153 1,449 195 169
4ème Hadjioui Imad 1 2 2 1,122 1,449 284 253
5ème Navel Angelique 2 2 2 1,411 3,225 288 204
6ème Matras jean Marie 2 2 2 1,042 1,666 269 258
7ème Poggi Gerard 2 2 2 1,035 1,492 173 167
8ème Mabille Dominique 2 2 2 0,938 1,250 169 180
9ème Broisse Thierry 3 2 2 0,923 1,052 180 195
10ème Martelloni Guy 3 1 1 0,923 1,587 243 263
11ème Orenes-Lerma Jacky 3 1 1 0,920 1,538 244 265
12ème Gros Marc 3 1 1 0,725 0,780 145 200
13ème Mignacabal Claude 4 1 1 0,926 1,190 263 284
14ème Bret Fréderic 4 0 0 0,586 0,820 176 300

Poule 4
Totaux


